IMPORTANT

The Congress is aimed to Specialists in
Infectious Disease. Partieipation is free
but it is necessary to complete and send
the present registration form to the
Organizer GB PHARMA SRL. Registration
forms will be taken in consideration till
a maximum of 80 participants.

Attendance Certificates will be
distributed at the end of the Congress.

INCOMPLETE FORMS WILL NOT BE CONSIDERED

CME

The Congress has been submitted to
the evaluation of the National CME
Committee by Ministero della Salute.

In order to gain CME points is
necessary to attend the whole
Caengress, . fulfil and give to  the
Organizer both the examination and

evaluation questionnaires.
CME Certificates will be
afterwards the Congress.

sent

All personal data will be treated
according with Article 13, Act 675/96
(Privacy Law)

LOCATION: Santa Maria Gualtieri is
a Church dated at the X Century.
Nowadays it i1s no more consecrated
and it hosts Congress, Exhibition
and Events. It is situated in
Piazza Vittoria, the heart of Pavia
city centre.
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PAVIA COLLOQUIA ON HIV/AIDS
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Friday 17 October

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:45

10:45-10:55

10:55-11:05

11:05-11:25

11:25-11:45
11:45-12:30

12:30-12:40

12:40-12:50

12:50-13:10
13:10-14:30

Registration

MORNING SESSION

Keynote Lecture

L. Minoli (Pavia)

Is pharmacokinetic really important
in the clinical management of
HIV/AIDS patients?

R.Garraffo (Nice)

Case Report 1
A.Calcagno (Turin)

Case Report
B.Borchi (Florence)

Discussion

Coffee Break

Cardiovascular risk in HIV/AIDS: an
update

S. De Wit (Brussels)

Case Report 1
A. Uglietti (Pavia)

Case Report 2
Livia Tampellini (Bologna)

Discussion
Lunch
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AFTERNOON SESSION

14:30-15:15

15:15-15:25

15:25-15:35

15:35-15:55

15:55-16:10

16:10-16:55

16:55-17:05

17:05-17:15

17:15-17:25

17:25-18:00

18:00-18:20

Colnfection with hepatitis
viruses: new approaches

Pere Domingo (Barcelona)

Case Report 1
Crisa Vlassi (Rome)

Case Report 2
Carlo Biagetti (Bologna)

Discussion
Coffee Break

Advancements in Immunology in
HIV/Aids: from lab to bedside

Jan Van Lunzen (Hamburg)

Case Report 1
Alessandra Bandera (Milan)

Case Report 2
Raffaella Rosso (Genoa)

Discussion
Final Conclusions

L. Minoli (Pavia)
Questionnaire
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Da compilare per l'ottenimento dei crediti
ECM (dati richiesti dal Ministero della Salute):

L’iscrizione € GRATUITA

Data Firma




